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Reliably and repeatedly performs common bends, such as stub-ups, offsets, 
back-to-back and saddle bends. Available in 3/4", 1", 1-1/4", and 1/2" sizes.

BENDING MARKINGS
Raised and highly visible bender markings are
cast on both sides of the bender head

EASY TO USE
Large serrated step provides greater 
control and helps prevent slippage 
when applying force

DURABLE
Cast metal heads are built to provide lasting
durablilty and extra strength

GROOVED HOOK
Prevents conduit from slipping, twisting, or
rolling when performing bends

MCB Series

CONDUIT BENDERS

Raised and highly visible bender markings are
cast on both sides of the bender head

EASY TO USE
Large serrated step provides greater 
control and helps prevent slippage 
when applying force

DURABLE
Cast metal heads are built to provide lasting
durablilty and extra strength

Prevents conduit from slipping, twisting, or
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MCB Series

CONDUIT BENDERS

582943

MCB1-1/4

1-1/4" Steel Conduit Bender W/ Handle

45"

14"

2"

27 lbs.

Ductile Iron

Steel

1.25"

1.00"

MODEL #

STOCK #:

DESCRIPTION:

HEIGHT:

WIDTH:

DEPTH:

WEIGHT:

HEAD MATERIAL:

HANDLE MATERIAL:

THINWALL/EMT SIZE:

RIGID/IMC SIZE:

582814

MCB1

1" Steel Conduit Bender W/ Handle

45"

12"

1.75"

13 lbs.

Ductile Iron

Steel

1.00"

0.75"

MODEL #

STOCK #:

DESCRIPTION:

HEIGHT:

WIDTH:

DEPTH:

WEIGHT:

HEAD MATERIAL:

HANDLE MATERIAL:

THINWALL/EMT SIZE:

RIGID/IMC SIZE:

582812

MCB3/4

3/4" AL Conduit Bender W/ Handle

39"

9"

1.25"

9 lbs.

Die-Cast Aluminum

Steel

0.75"

0.50"

MODEL #

STOCK #:

DESCRIPTION:

HEIGHT:

WIDTH:

DEPTH:

WEIGHT:

HEAD MATERIAL:

HANDLE MATERIAL:

THINWALL/EMT SIZE:

RIGID/IMC SIZE:

582813

MCB1/2

1/2" AL Conduit Bender W/ Handle

39"

8"

1.25"

7 lbs.

Die-Cast Aluminum

Steel

0.50"

-

MODEL #

STOCK #:

DESCRIPTION:

HEIGHT:

WIDTH:

DEPTH:

WEIGHT:

HEAD MATERIAL:

HANDLE MATERIAL:

THINWALL/EMT SIZE:

RIGID/IMC SIZE:

Durable cast metal heads

Swaged steel handle permits insertion of conduit to correct overbends

Raised and highly visible bender markings are cast on both sides of the bender head

Large serrated step provides greater control and helps prevent slippage when applying force

Specifications

Features & Benefits

MCB1
1"

MCB1/2
1/2"


