

CONDUIT BENDERS

Reliably and repeatedly performs common bends, such as stub-ups, offsets, back-to-back and saddle bends. Available in 3/4", 1", 1-1/4", and 1/2" sizes.







1-855-SWT00LS (855-798-6657)





CONDUIT BENDERS

Features & Benefits

- Durable cast metal heads
- Swaged steel handle permits insertion of conduit to correct overbends
- Raised and highly visible bender markings are cast on both sides of the bender head
- Large serrated step provides greater control and helps prevent slippage when applying force

Specifications

MODEL#	MCB1-1/4
STOCK #:	582943
DESCRIPTION:	1-1/4" Steel Conduit Bender W/ Handle
HEIGHT:	45"
WIDTH:	14"
DEPTH:	2"
WEIGHT:	27 lbs.
HEAD MATERIAL:	Ductile Iron
HANDLE MATERIAL:	Steel
THINWALL/EMT SIZE:	1.25"
RIGID/IMC SIZE:	1.00"

MODEL#	MCB1
STOCK #:	582814
DESCRIPTION:	1" Steel Conduit Bender W/ Handle
HEIGHT:	45"
WIDTH:	12"
DEPTH:	1.75"
WEIGHT:	13 lbs.
HEAD MATERIAL:	Ductile Iron
HANDLE MATERIAL:	Steel
THINWALL/EMT SIZE:	1.00"
RIGID/IMC SIZE:	0.75"

MODEL#	MCB3/4
STOCK #:	582812
DESCRIPTION:	3/4" AL Conduit Bender W/ Handle
HEIGHT:	39"
WIDTH:	9"
DEPTH:	1.25"
WEIGHT:	9 lbs.
HEAD MATERIAL:	Die-Cast Aluminum
HANDLE MATERIAL:	Steel
THINWALL/EMT SIZE:	0.75"
RIGID/IMC SIZE:	0.50"

MODEL#	MCB1/2
STOCK #:	582813
DESCRIPTION:	1/2" AL Conduit Bender W/ Handle
HEIGHT:	39"
WIDTH:	8"
DEPTH:	1.25"
WEIGHT:	7 lbs.
HEAD MATERIAL:	Die-Cast Aluminum
HANDLE MATERIAL:	Steel
THINWALL/EMT SIZE:	0.50"
RIGID/IMC SIZE:	-





BUILT FOR DURABILITY. BUILT FOR RELIABILITY. BUILT FOR WORK."

1-855-SWTOOLS (855-798-6657)

